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W, Gina CAISL 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.82 5591
W, Gina CAISL 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 28.39 5262
Ammann, Mina BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 30.24 5243
Szuter, Maciej ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 55.89 5194
Ammann, Mina BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 30.52 5095
W, Gina CAISL 16F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:10.82 5086
W, Gina CAISL 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 36.06 4967
W, Gina CAISL 16F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:11.57 4928
Szuter, Maciej ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 25.72 4889
Ammann, Mina BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 32.64 48610
Ammann, Mina BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 32.65 48511
Szuter, Maciej ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 4:31.24 47912
W, Gina CAISL 16F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:10.67 47213
Perini, Sergio ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 27.95 47114
Ammann, Mina BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:04.75 46715
Sidorovych, Mariya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 33.16 46316
Perini, Sergio ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 28.11 46317
W, Gina CAISL 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 36.96 46118
Ammann, Mina BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:13.22 45919
Ammann, Mina BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:05.15 45820
Szuter, Maciej ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:09.27 45421
Szuter, Maciej ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 26.51 44622
ASW   'A' ASWM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay F 1:58.38 44523
Szuter, Maciej ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:23.49 44524
Sidorovych, Mariya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:12.11 44425
Benham, Sophie BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 30.08 44226
Marcucci, Chiara BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 30.10 44227
Perini, Sergio ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:05.95 44228
Boyd, David BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 26.59 44229
Marcucci, Alice BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 30.11 44130
Marcucci, Chiara BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 37.50 44131
Sidorovych, Mariya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 33.78 43832
Szuter, Maciej ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 59.20 43733
Sidorovych, Mariya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 32.22 43334
BSB   'A' BSBM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay F 1:59.51 43335
Kantzelis, Iraklis ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 59.38 43336
W, Gina CAISL 16F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:12.29 43137
Sidorovych, Mariya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 30.34 43138
Kantzelis, Iraklis ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 26.82 43139
Perini, Sergio ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:03.68 43040
BSB   'A' BSBF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley RelayF 2:15.75 42841
Perini, Sergio ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:06.69 42842
Benham, Sophie BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 30.42 42843
Marcucci, Chiara BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 30.47 42644
Marcucci, Alice BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 30.49 42545
Lorge, Philippe ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke F 33.56 42546
Marcucci, Chiara BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:23.00 42447
Kantzelis, Iraklis ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.08 41848
Paruta, Francesco ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 29.09 41749
Moutault, Fabian BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 27.11 41750
Marcucci, Chiara BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 38.23 41651
Sidorovych, Mariya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 30.73 41552
Boyd, David BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.16 41553
Sidorovych, Mariya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 32.70 41454
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Escardino Monter, Alexandre BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:00.28 41455
ASW   'A' ASWM Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 4:05.41 41456
Escardino Monter, Alexandre BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:13.83 40957
Biggs, Kalvin BSB 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 27.30 40858
Bajagilovic, Luka ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:00.55 40859
Bajagilovic, Luka ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 29.31 40860
Biggs, Kalvin BSB 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke F 34.09 40661
Romeiro, Margarida ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 30.98 40562
Escardino Monter, Alexandre BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:00.83 40363
Bajagilovic, Luka ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.42 40364
Paruta, Francesco ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 29.49 40165
Biggs, Kalvin BSB 17M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:15.37 40166
Biggs, Kalvin BSB 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.52 39967
Paruta, Francesco ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.52 39968
Moutault, Fabian BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.50 39969
W, Joey CAISLM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:01.08 39870
Marcucci, Alice BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:24.75 39871
Bajagilovic, Luka ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:01.10 39772
R, Isabel CAISLF Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 5:18.01 39773
Benham, Sophie BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:08.41 39674
Buquicchio, Paolo ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.59 39575
Kantzelis, Iraklis ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:01.23 39576
Perini, Sergio ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.61 39577
Kantzelis, Iraklis ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 34.41 39578
Biggs, Kalvin BSB 17M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:08.63 39279
Perini, Sergio ASMM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:30.01 39080
Benham, Sophie BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:08.80 38981
ASM   'A' ASMM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay F 2:03.89 38982
Ammann, Mina BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:17.35 38983
Escardino Monter, Alexandre BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 29.83 38784
Kantzelis, Iraklis ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:16.32 38685
Ammann, Mina BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:47.51 38586
Paruta, Sara ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 33.51 38587
Biggs, Kalvin BSB 17M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:30.65 38588
Romeiro, Margarida ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 31.51 38589
W, Joey CAISLM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 27.88 38390
Marcucci, Alice BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 39.36 38291
Moutault, Fabian BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:01.96 38192
Bajagilovic, Luka ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 29.98 38193
Kantzelis, Iraklis ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke F 34.82 38194
Paruta, Sara ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 33.64 38095
Romeiro, Margarida ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 33.67 37996
Moutault, Fabian BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:02.17 37797
Baron, Anna BSB 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 39.58 37598
W, Joey CAISLM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 30.17 37499
Kaladzhian, Kira BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 31.83 373100
Bajagilovic, Luka ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle F 28.14 373101
Kaladzhian, Kira BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 33.86 373102
Paruta, Sara ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:09.82 372103
Marcucci, Alice BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 39.69 372104
Escardino Monter, Alexandre BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 30.23 372105
Varela Ferandez, Alba ISP 15F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:33.50 372106
Buquicchio, Paolo ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:09.89 371107
Biggs, Kalvin BSB 17M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 35.14 371108
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Paruta, Francesco ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 30.95 370109
Lorge, Philippe ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:17.61 367110
Buquicchio, Paolo ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:10.20 366111
Buquicchio, Paolo ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 30.38 366112
W, Joey CAISLM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 30.38 366113
Nestorov, Matilde ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:19.04 365114
Paruta, Sara ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:10.31 365115
Bajagilovic, Luka ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:10.31 365116
Kaladzhian, Kira BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 34.12 364117
BSB   'A' BSBM Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 4:16.22 364118
W, Joey CAISLM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:02.93 364119
Baron, Anna BSB 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 40.05 362120
Paruta, Sara ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 32.27 358121
Bajagilovic, Luka ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:34.30 358122
ASW   'A' ASWF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley RelayF 2:24.24 357123
Baron, Anna BSB 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:27.88 357124
Romeiro, Margarida ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 34.41 355125
Nestorov, Matilde ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 32.38 355126
Nestorov, Matilde ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:19.93 353127
Boyd, David BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 31.42 353128
Moutault, Fabian BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 30.76 353129
Biggs, Kalvin BSB 17M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:11.13 352130
Varela Ferandez, Alba ISP 15F Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 5:31.74 350131
Marcucci, Chiara BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:52.79 350132
Kyle, Isabella ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:11.29 350133
R, Isabel CAISLF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:52.88 350134
Paruta, Francesco ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:09.36 349135
R, Isabel CAISLF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 32.59 348136
ASW   'A' ASWF Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 4:53.64 347137
Terterov, Artem BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 28.86 345138
Lorge, Philippe ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 36.00 345139
Kantzelis, Iraklis ASMM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:36.30 345140
Boyd, David BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:21.89 343141
Varela Ferandez, Alba ISP 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:29.10 342142
Buquicchio, Chiara ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 34.88 341143
Nestorov, Matilde ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:54.41 341144
Smolenski, Tadeusz ASW 14M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 36.22 338145
W, Joey CAISLM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:09.03 337146
Nestorov, Matilde ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 41.08 336147
Paruta, Francesco ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:09.11 336148
Boyd, David BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 31.99 335149
Nestorov, Matilde ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:29.79 334150
Nestorov, Matilde ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 41.15 334151
Kyle, Isabella ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:12.36 334152
Lorge, Philippe ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 29.18 334153
Boyd, David BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:38.13 333154
Bruczko, Julia ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 33.11 332155
Moutault, Fabian BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 32.10 331156
Smolenski, Tadeusz ASW 14M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke F 36.47 331157
Benham, Sophie BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:19.75 328158
Buquicchio, Chiara ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 33.23 328159
Azanon Allen, Romilly BSB A 13F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 33.24 328160
Sinclair, Joshua ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 29.37 328161
Paruta, Sara ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:19.24 327162
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Cook, Jamie ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 32.22 327163
Boyd, David BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 5:08.69 325164
Moutault, Fabian BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 32.31 325165
Kyle, Isabella ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 5:40.52 324166
Bajagilovic, Luka ASW 17M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:13.21 323167
Varela Ferandez, Alba ISP 15F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:57.93 321168
Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa BSB A 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 33.55 319169
ISP   'A' ISPF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley RelayF 2:29.79 319170
Paruta, Francesco ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 32.57 317171
Kyle, Isabella ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:41.80 317172
R, Isabel CAISLF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:31.42 317173
Smolenski, Tadeusz ASW 14M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:21.63 316174
Romeiro, Margarida ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:22.89 316175
Jasiukeviciute, Leja BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 37.67 316176
Kyle, Isabella ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 33.68 315177
Moody, David BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke F 37.13 314178
Sorenson, Dirk BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 31.97 314179
Escardino Monter, Alexandre BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:11.92 313180
Slouf, Anna ISP 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 33.75 313181
Buquicchio, Chiara ASMF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:23.18 313182
Lorge, Philippe ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:14.03 312183
Buquicchio, Chiara ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 35.92 312184
Hunt, Thomas BSB A 14M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 29.86 312185
Sinclair, Joshua ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 32.08 311186
Moody, David BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 37.25 311187
Marcucci, Alice BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:21.45 308188
Buquicchio, Paolo ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly F 32.18 308189
Sorenson, Dirk BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 32.89 308190
CAISL 'A' CAISLF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley RelayF 2:31.59 308191
Buquicchio, Chiara ASMF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:23.84 306192
Sinclair, Joshua ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:14.58 306193
Errickson, Reed ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 34.06 305194
Buquicchio, Paolo ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke F 37.52 304195
Cook, Jamie ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:12.69 304196
Cook, Jamie ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 33.09 302197
Barnes, Juno TASIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 42.61 301198
BIS   'A' BISF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley RelayF 2:32.84 300199
Jasiukeviciute, Leja BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 38.34 300200
Errickson, Reed ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 5:49.19 300201
Lorge, Philippe ASW 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:15.04 300202
BSB   'A' BSBF Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 5:08.76 299203
Boyd, David BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:13.02 299204
Sinclair, Joshua ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:07.16 299205
Moza Criado, Santiago ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 30.27 299206
Harris, Zidane ASW 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 30.29 299207
W, Joey CAISLM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:13.16 298208
Sorenson, Dirk BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:13.18 298209
Errickson, Reed ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:45.27 298210
BIS   'A' BISF Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 5:09.75 296211
Moody, David BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:23.47 295212
Romeiro, Margarida ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:22.00 295213
Bradshaw, Maya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 38.56 295214
Romeiro, Margarida ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:24.97 294215
Dirilgen, Fiona BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 34.52 293216
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Dirilgen, Fiona BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:15.65 293217
Manolopoulos, Andreas ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 30.51 292218
Smolenski, Tadeusz ASW 14M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:29.70 292219
Sorenson, Dirk BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 33.51 291220
Moody, David BSB 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:12.52 291221
Bruczko, Julia ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 38.76 290222
Sinclair, Joshua ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:15.96 289223
Bradshaw, Maya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 34.67 289224
Hunt, Thomas BSB A 14M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:07.94 289225
Leukhin, Roman BIS 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 30.69 287226
Pacini, Ilaria BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 34.76 287227
W, Joey CAISLM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:46.09 287228
Bruczko, Julia ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 39.02 284229
Dirilgen, Fiona BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:16.57 282230
Sadler, Maximillian BSB A 14M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:16.57 282231
Wesseling, Harriet BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:26.27 281232
Bradshaw, Maya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 39.19 281233
Benham, Sophie BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:48.48 281234
Buquicchio, Paolo ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 38.56 280235
Zec, Mara I TASIS 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 35.06 279236
Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa BSB A 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:16.84 279237
CAISL 'A' CAISLF Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 5:15.91 279238
Moza Criado, Santiago ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:08.71 279239
Caddy, Leo BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 38.64 279240
Jimenz Schwarz, Federico BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 31.11 276241
Cook, Jamie ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:17.24 275242
Baron, Anna BSB 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:24.60 275243
ISP   'A' ISPM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay F 2:19.11 274244
Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa BSB A 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle F 1:17.39 273245
Zec, Mara I TASIS 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:17.39 273246
Pollmeier, Benedict BSB A 12M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:33.14 273247
Azanon Allen, Romilly BSB A 13F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:17.53 272248
Wesseling, Harriet BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM F 1:27.23 271249
Terterov, Artem BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 39.06 270250
Caddy, Leo BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 31.32 270251
Bruczko, Julia ASW 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:25.19 269252
L, Alice CAISLF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 37.74 269253
Pacini, Elizabeth TASIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 35.48 269254
Barnes, Juno TASIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 44.26 268255
Sarsenov, Alken TASIS 14M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 31.40 268256
R, Elena CAISLF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:51.17 268257
L, Alice CAISLF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:27.69 267258
Moza Criado, Santiago ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 39.27 265259
Moza Criado, Santiago ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:26.61 264260
A, Emily CAISLF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 35.71 264261
BIS   'A' BISM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay F 2:21.15 263262
Papadimitriou, Sofia BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 35.82 262263
Sorenson, Dirk BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 2:51.14 262264
Kyle, Isabella ASW 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 44.65 261265
Niarchou, Eleni Deniz BIS 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 35.91 260266
R, Elena CAISLF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:18.70 260267
Pacini, Elizabeth TASIS 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:18.68 260268
L, Alice CAISLF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 44.76 259269
Cook, Jamie ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 34.09 259270
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ASM   'A' ASMM Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 4:47.37 258271
Jasiukeviciute, Leja BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 44.85 258272
Caddy, Leo BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:36.02 258273
Harris, Zidane ASW 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 34.89 258274
Kidel, Anoushka BSB A 12F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 36.02 257275
Harris, Zidane ASW 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 34.97 256276
Pacini, Ilaria BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke F 40.46 255277
ASM   'A' ASMF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley RelayF 2:41.40 255278
Buquicchio, Chiara ASMF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:26.18 254279
Kidel, Anoushka BSB A 12F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:38.38 254280
Dirilgen, Fiona BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 38.51 253281
Baron, Anna BSB 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:26.32 253282
Zec, Mara I TASIS 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 45.18 252283
Buquicchio, Paolo ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:16.12 251284
Errickson, Reed ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 3:13.56 249285
ISP   'A' ISPM Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 4:51.63 247286
Venturini, Isabella ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 45.48 247287
Pacini, Ilaria BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 40.90 247288
Milone, Marco ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 40.31 245289
L, Alice CAISLF Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 6:14.07 244290
Manolopoulos, Andreas ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:11.92 243291
Pollmeier, Benedict BSB A 12M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 34.84 243292
Buquicchio, Chiara ASMF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 3:15.37 242293
Venturini, Isabella ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 36.83 241294
Errickson, Reed ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 41.26 240295
Slouf, Anna ISP 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:28.57 239296
Dirilgen, Fiona BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:58.04 238297
Papadimitriou, Sofia BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:21.01 238298
R, Elena CAISLF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 41.44 237299
Azanon Allen, Romilly BSB A 13F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 41.52 236300
Venturini, Isabella ASMF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:40.80 236301
A, Emily CAISLF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:21.33 235302
Hunt, Thomas BSB A 14M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:21.43 235303
Jasiukeviciute, Leja BSB 15F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:59.11 234304
Vuchot, Simone TASIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 46.32 234305
Hunt, Thomas BSB A 14M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:41.12 234306
Harris, Zidane ASW 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:18.03 233307
Errickson, Reed ASW 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:29.33 233308
Slouf, Anna ISP 17F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:59.27 233309
Venturini, Isabella ASMF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:31.76 233310
Vuchot, Simone TASIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 37.28 232311
A, Emily CAISLF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 39.65 232312
Terterov, Artem BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:18.22 232313
Barnes, Juno TASIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 37.35 231314
Kidel, Anoushka BSB A 12F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 3:00.12 230315
Dirilgen, Fiona BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 6:21.81 229316
Harris, Zidane ASW 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:20.00 228317
Wesseling, Harriet BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 46.80 227318
Hunt, Thomas BSB A 14M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 35.68 226319
Jin, Austin BIS 13M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 33.24 226320
Bradshaw, Maya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:22.47 226321
Vasilev, Aleksandr TASIS 14M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 33.34 224322
Milone, Marco ASMM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:43.40 224323
Kaladzhian, Kira BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 6:25.91 222324
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TASIS 'A' TASISF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley RelayF 2:48.98 222325
Terterov, Artem BSB 16M Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 5:51.61 219326
Pacini, Elizabeth TASIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 42.53 219327
Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa BSB A 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 47.41 218328
Slouf, Anna ISP 17F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:33.92 217329
Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa BSB A 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:31.69 216330
Azanon Allen, Romilly BSB A 13F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:44.11 214331
BIS   'A' BISM Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 5:05.53 214332
Hunt, Thomas BSB A 14M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:21.61 214333
P, Parker CAISLM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 33.88 213334
Wesseling, Harriet BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:44.34 213335
Leukhin, Roman BIS 16M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:15.26 212336
Papadimitriou, Sofia BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 3:05.22 211337
Bradshaw, Maya ISP 16F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:34.84 211338
Pacini, Ilaria BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 6:33.53 210339
Pacini, Ilaria BIS 15F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:33.19 205340
Leukhin, Roman BIS 16M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 42.86 204341
R, Elena CAISLF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BackstrokeF 1:33.58 203342
Bergamo, Anna ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 39.05 202343
R, Tiago CAISLM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:16.57 202344
Wesseling, Harriet BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 6:39.20 201345
R, Elena CAISLF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:46.33 201346
Pollmeier, Benedict BSB A 12M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:35.69 196347
Bergamo, Anna ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 49.44 192348
De Bustis Ficarola, Milla Alessandra TASIS 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 39.79 191349
Serravalle, Carolina ASMF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:27.16 191350
Manolopoulos, Andreas ASMM Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 2:52.37 191351
P, Parker CAISLM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:27.46 189352
Jin, Austin BIS 13M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:36.79 189353
Yonatan, Ilai ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 35.35 188354
Niarchou, Eleni Deniz BIS 16F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:38.79 187355
Yonatan, Ilai ASMM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:18.70 186356
Niarchou, Eleni Deniz BIS 16F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly P 42.76 185357
Serravalle, Carolina ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 40.36 183358
Bollino, Carlota ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 50.35 182359
Benham, Sophie BSB 13F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:36.31 182360
P, Parker CAISLM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:38.40 180361
Zhou, Vanessa ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 50.79 177362
Manolopoulos, Andreas ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 39.62 176363
A, Emily CAISLF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:37.49 175364
Papadimitriou, Sofia BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM P 1:40.87 175365
Kehr, Jakob BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:20.36 174366
Papadimitriou, Sofia BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 45.97 174367
P, Parker CAISLM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 45.28 173368
Kehr, Jakob BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 36.47 171369
Pacini, Elizabeth TASIS 15F Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 51.37 171370
A, Emily CAISLF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 46.25 170371
Harris, Zidane ASW 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 45.50 170372
Bollino, Carlota ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 41.52 168373
Bergamo, Anna ASMF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:31.03 168374
Dirilgen, Fiona BIS 14F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:39.81 163375
Kehr, Jakob BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 6:27.89 163376
P, Parker CAISLM Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 6:28.73 162377
ASM   'A' ASMF Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle RelayF 6:19.69 160378
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Serravalle, Carolina ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter BreaststrokeP 52.63 159379
Cala, Samuel ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 37.33 159380
Zhou, Vanessa ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle P 42.49 157381
Zhou, Vanessa ASMF Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter BreaststrokeF 1:56.81 152382
Jin, Austin BIS 13M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:31.97 150383
Sarsenov, Alken TASIS 14M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 41.91 149384
P, Parker CAISLM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 41.94 148385
Kehr, Jakob BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke F 1:46.63 141386
Jin, Austin BIS 13M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM F 3:31.53 139387
Kehr, Jakob BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 3:11.96 138388
Jimenz Schwarz, Federico BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle F 6:51.26 137389
Cala, Samuel ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle P 1:26.97 137390
Yonatan, Ilai ASMM Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 43.09 137391
Cala, Samuel ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:35.43 134392
Zhou, Vanessa ASMF Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle F 3:37.58 130393
Cala, Samuel ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 43.92 129394
Cala, Samuel ISP 15M Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke P 50.16 127395
Niarchou, Eleni Deniz BIS 16F Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:51.25 118396
Bollino, Carlota ASMF Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke P 52.39 117397
Jimenz Schwarz, Federico BIS 15M Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly F 1:41.40 106398
R, Tiago CAISLM Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke F 1:43.22 106399
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Event 1  Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ISP 151 2:33.50Varela Ferandez, Alba
ASW 152 2:41.80Kyle, Isabella
ASW 173 2:45.27Errickson, Reed
BSB 134 2:48.48Benham, Sophie
The Wolves5 2:51.17R, Elena
Bis Sec 146 2:58.04Dirilgen, Fiona
BSB 157 2:59.11Jasiukeviciute, Leja
ISP 178 2:59.27Slouf, Anna
Bsb A Team 129 3:00.12Kidel, Anoushka
Bis Sec 1410 3:05.22Papadimitriou, Sofia
ASM11 3:37.58Zhou, Vanessa

 
Event 2  Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ASW 171 2:09.27Szuter, Maciej
BSB 152 2:13.83Escardino Monter, Alexandre
BSB 163 2:21.89Boyd, David
ASW 144 2:29.70Smolenski, Tadeusz
Bsb A Team 125 2:33.14Pollmeier, Benedict
Bis Sec 156 2:36.02Caddy, Leo
Bsb A Team 147 2:41.12Hunt, Thomas
ASM8 2:43.40Milone, Marco
ASM9 2:52.37Manolopoulos, Andreas
Bis Sec 1510 3:11.96Kehr, Jakob

 
Event 3  Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bis Sec 151 1:23.00Marcucci, Chiara
Bis Sec 142 1:24.75Marcucci, Alice
BSB 173 1:27.88Baron, Anna
ISP 154 1:29.10Varela Ferandez, Alba
ASW 155 1:29.79Nestorov, Matilde
The Wolves6 1:31.42R, Isabel
Bsb A Team 127 1:38.38Kidel, Anoushka
ASM8 1:40.80Venturini, Isabella
Bsb A Team 139 1:44.11Azanon Allen, Romilly
BSB 1310 1:44.34Wesseling, Harriet
The Wolves11 1:46.33R, Elena
ASM12 1:56.81Zhou, Vanessa

 
Event 4  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BSB 171 1:15.37Biggs, Kalvin
ASM2 1:16.32Kantzelis, Iraklis
ASW 163 1:17.61Lorge, Philippe
ASW 144 1:21.63Smolenski, Tadeusz
BSB 155 1:23.47Moody, David
ISP 156 1:26.61Moza Criado, Santiago
Bsb A Team 127 1:35.69Pollmeier, Benedict
Bis Sec 138 1:36.79Jin, Austin
The Wolves9 1:38.40P, Parker
Bis Sec 1510 1:46.63Kehr, Jakob
ASM--- DQYonatan, Ilai

 
Event 5  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

BSB 151 30.24Ammann, Mina
ISP 162 32.22Sidorovych, Mariya
ASW 173 33.64Paruta, Sara
ASW 144 33.67Romeiro, Margarida
BSB 135 33.86Kaladzhian, Kira
ASM6 35.92Buquicchio, Chiara

 
Event 5  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSB 151 30.52Ammann, Mina
ISP 162 32.70Sidorovych, Mariya
ASW 173 33.51Paruta, Sara
BSB 134 34.12Kaladzhian, Kira
ASW 145 34.41Romeiro, Margarida
ASM6 34.88Buquicchio, Chiara
The Wolves7 37.74L, Alice
Bis Sec 148 38.51Dirilgen, Fiona
The Wolves9 39.65A, Emily
Bis Sec 1610 42.76Niarchou, Eleni Deniz

 
Event 6  Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

ASM1 28.11Perini, Sergio
ASW 162 29.09Paruta, Francesco
BSB 153 29.83Escardino Monter, Alexandre
ASW 174 29.98Bajagilovic, Luka
The Wolves5 30.38W, Joey
ASM6 32.18Buquicchio, Paolo

 
Event 6  Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

ASM1 27.95Perini, Sergio
ASW 172 29.31Bajagilovic, Luka
ASW 163 29.49Paruta, Francesco
The Wolves4 30.17W, Joey
BSB 155 30.23Escardino Monter, Alexandre
ASM6 30.38Buquicchio, Paolo
BSB 167 30.76Moutault, Fabian
Bis Sec 158 31.97Sorenson, Dirk
ISP 159 32.08Sinclair, Joshua
ISP 1510 34.09Cook, Jamie
Bsb A Team 1211 34.84Pollmeier, Benedict
Bsb A Team 1412 35.68Hunt, Thomas
Bis Sec 15--- DQJimenz Schwarz, Federico

 
Event 7  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

The Wolves 161 28.39W, Gina
Bis Sec 152 30.10Marcucci, Chiara
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Finals ...   (Event 7  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bis Sec 143 30.11Marcucci, Alice
BSB 134 30.42Benham, Sophie
ISP 165 30.73Sidorovych, Mariya
ASW 146 30.98Romeiro, Margarida

 
Event 7  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

The Wolves 161 27.82W, Gina
BSB 132 30.08Benham, Sophie
ISP 163 30.34Sidorovych, Mariya
Bis Sec 154 30.47Marcucci, Chiara
Bis Sec 145 30.49Marcucci, Alice
ASW 146 31.51Romeiro, Margarida
BSB 137 31.83Kaladzhian, Kira
ASW 178 32.27Paruta, Sara
ASW 159 32.38Nestorov, Matilde
The Wolves10 32.59R, Isabel
ASW 1411 33.11Bruczko, Julia
ASM12 33.23Buquicchio, Chiara
Bsb A Team 1313 33.24Azanon Allen, Romilly
Bsb A Team 1514 33.55Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa
ASW 1515 33.68Kyle, Isabella
ISP 1716 33.75Slouf, Anna
ASW 1717 34.06Errickson, Reed
Bis Sec 1418 34.52Dirilgen, Fiona
ISP 1619 34.67Bradshaw, Maya
Bis Sec 1520 34.76Pacini, Ilaria
TASIS-VA 1721 35.06Zec, Mara I
TASIS-VA 1522 35.48Pacini, Elizabeth
The Wolves23 35.71A, Emily
Bis Sec 1424 35.82Papadimitriou, Sofia
Bis Sec 1625 35.91Niarchou, Eleni Deniz
Bsb A Team 1226 36.02Kidel, Anoushka
ASM27 36.83Venturini, Isabella
TASIS-VA 1528 37.28Vuchot, Simone
TASIS-VA 1429 37.35Barnes, Juno
ASM30 39.05Bergamo, Anna
TASIS-VA 1631 39.79De Bustis Ficarola, Milla Alessandra
ASM32 40.36Serravalle, Carolina
ASM33 41.52Bollino, Carlota
ASM34 42.49Zhou, Vanessa

 
Event 8  Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

ASW 171 25.72Szuter, Maciej
BSB 162 26.59Boyd, David
ASM3 26.82Kantzelis, Iraklis
BSB 164 27.11Moutault, Fabian
BSB 175 27.30Biggs, Kalvin
ASW 176 28.14Bajagilovic, Luka

 
Event 8  Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

ASW 171 26.51Szuter, Maciej
ASM2 27.08Kantzelis, Iraklis
BSB 163 27.16Boyd, David
ASW 174 27.42Bajagilovic, Luka
BSB 165 27.50Moutault, Fabian
BSB 176 27.52Biggs, Kalvin
ASW 167 J27.52Paruta, Francesco
ASM8 27.59Buquicchio, Paolo
ASM9 27.61Perini, Sergio
The Wolves10 27.88W, Joey
BSB 1611 28.86Terterov, Artem
ASW 1612 29.18Lorge, Philippe
ISP 1513 29.37Sinclair, Joshua
Bsb A Team 1414 29.86Hunt, Thomas
ISP 1515 30.27Moza Criado, Santiago
ASW 1516 30.29Harris, Zidane
ASM17 30.51Manolopoulos, Andreas
Bis Sec 1618 30.69Leukhin, Roman
Bis Sec 1519 31.11Jimenz Schwarz, Federico
Bis Sec 1520 31.32Caddy, Leo
TASIS-VA 1421 31.40Sarsenov, Alken
Bis Sec 1322 33.24Jin, Austin
TASIS-VA 1423 33.34Vasilev, Aleksandr
The Wolves24 33.88P, Parker
ASM25 35.35Yonatan, Ilai
Bis Sec 1526 36.47Kehr, Jakob
ISP 1527 37.33Cala, Samuel

 
Event 9  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

The Wolves 161 36.96W, Gina
Bis Sec 152 38.23Marcucci, Chiara
Bis Sec 143 39.36Marcucci, Alice
BSB 174 39.58Baron, Anna
ASW 155 41.15Nestorov, Matilde
TASIS-VA 146 42.61Barnes, Juno

 
Event 9  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

The Wolves 161 36.06W, Gina
Bis Sec 152 37.50Marcucci, Chiara
Bis Sec 143 39.69Marcucci, Alice
BSB 174 40.05Baron, Anna
ASW 155 41.08Nestorov, Matilde
TASIS-VA 146 44.26Barnes, Juno
ASW 157 44.65Kyle, Isabella
The Wolves8 44.76L, Alice
BSB 159 44.85Jasiukeviciute, Leja
TASIS-VA 1710 45.18Zec, Mara I
ASM11 45.48Venturini, Isabella
TASIS-VA 1512 46.32Vuchot, Simone
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
BSB 1313 46.80Wesseling, Harriet
Bsb A Team 1514 47.41Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa
ASM15 49.44Bergamo, Anna
ASM16 50.35Bollino, Carlota
ASM17 50.79Zhou, Vanessa
TASIS-VA 1518 51.37Pacini, Elizabeth
ASM19 52.63Serravalle, Carolina
TASIS-VA 16--- DQDe Bustis Ficarola, Milla Alessandra

 
Event 10  Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

ASW 161 33.56Lorge, Philippe
BSB 172 34.09Biggs, Kalvin
ASM3 34.82Kantzelis, Iraklis
ASW 144 36.47Smolenski, Tadeusz
BSB 155 37.13Moody, David
ASM6 37.52Buquicchio, Paolo

 
Event 10  Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

ASM1 34.41Kantzelis, Iraklis
BSB 172 35.14Biggs, Kalvin
ASW 163 36.00Lorge, Philippe
ASW 144 36.22Smolenski, Tadeusz
BSB 155 37.25Moody, David
ASM6 38.56Buquicchio, Paolo
Bis Sec 157 38.64Caddy, Leo
BSB 168 39.06Terterov, Artem
ISP 159 39.27Moza Criado, Santiago
ASM10 40.31Milone, Marco
Bis Sec 1611 42.86Leukhin, Roman
The Wolves12 45.28P, Parker
ASW 1513 45.50Harris, Zidane
ISP 1514 50.16Cala, Samuel
ASM--- DQManolopoulos, Andreas
TASIS-VA 14--- DQVasilev, Aleksandr
TASIS-VA 14--- DQSarsenov, Alken
ASM--- DQYonatan, Ilai

 
Event 11  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

BSB 151 32.65Ammann, Mina
ISP 162 33.78Sidorovych, Mariya
BSB 153 38.34Jasiukeviciute, Leja
ASW 144 38.76Bruczko, Julia
ISP 165 39.19Bradshaw, Maya
Bis Sec 156 40.46Pacini, Ilaria

 
Event 11  Women 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSB 151 32.64Ammann, Mina
ISP 162 33.16Sidorovych, Mariya

BSB 153 37.67Jasiukeviciute, Leja
ISP 164 38.56Bradshaw, Maya
ASW 145 39.02Bruczko, Julia
Bis Sec 156 40.90Pacini, Ilaria
ASW 177 41.26Errickson, Reed
The Wolves8 41.44R, Elena
Bsb A Team 139 41.52Azanon Allen, Romilly
TASIS-VA 1510 42.53Pacini, Elizabeth
Bis Sec 1411 45.97Papadimitriou, Sofia
The Wolves12 46.25A, Emily
ASM13 52.39Bollino, Carlota
TASIS-VA 17--- DQZec, Mara I
ASM--- DQSerravalle, Carolina

 
Event 12  Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

ASW 161 30.95Paruta, Francesco
BSB 162 31.42Boyd, David
ISP 153 32.22Cook, Jamie
BSB 164 32.31Moutault, Fabian
Bis Sec 155 32.89Sorenson, Dirk
ASW 156 34.97Harris, Zidane

 
Event 12  Men 18 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSB 161 31.99Boyd, David
BSB 162 32.10Moutault, Fabian
ASW 163 32.57Paruta, Francesco
ISP 154 33.09Cook, Jamie
Bis Sec 155 33.51Sorenson, Dirk
ASW 156 34.89Harris, Zidane
ASM7 39.62Manolopoulos, Andreas
TASIS-VA 148 41.91Sarsenov, Alken
The Wolves9 41.94P, Parker
ASM10 43.09Yonatan, Ilai
ISP 1511 43.92Cala, Samuel
Bis Sec 13--- DQJin, Austin
TASIS-VA 14--- DQVasilev, Aleksandr

 
Event 13  Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:15.75BSB
A2 2:24.24ASW
A3 2:29.79ISP
A4 2:31.59The Wolves
A5 2:32.84Bis Sec
A6 2:41.40ASM
A7 2:48.98TASIS-VA

 
Event 14  Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:58.38ASW
A2 1:59.51BSB
A3 2:03.89ASM
A4 2:19.11ISP
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(Event 14  Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A5 2:21.15Bis Sec

 
Event 15  Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
The Wolves 161 1:12.29W, Gina
ASW 172 1:19.24Paruta, Sara
ASW 143 1:22.00Romeiro, Margarida
ASM4 1:26.18Buquicchio, Chiara
BSB 175 1:26.32Baron, Anna
BSB 136 1:36.31Benham, Sophie
The Wolves7 1:37.49A, Emily
Bis Sec 148 1:39.81Dirilgen, Fiona
Bis Sec 169 1:51.25Niarchou, Eleni Deniz

 
Event 16  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ASM1 1:03.68Perini, Sergio
The Wolves2 1:09.03W, Joey
ASW 163 1:09.11Paruta, Francesco
BSB 154 1:12.52Moody, David
ASM5 1:16.12Buquicchio, Paolo
ASW 156 1:18.03Harris, Zidane
BSB 167 1:18.22Terterov, Artem
Bis Sec 158 1:41.40Jimenz Schwarz, Federico

 
Event 17  Women 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BSB 151 2:47.51Ammann, Mina
Bis Sec 152 2:52.79Marcucci, Chiara
The Wolves3 2:52.88R, Isabel
ASW 154 2:54.41Nestorov, Matilde
ISP 155 2:57.93Varela Ferandez, Alba
ASW 176 3:13.56Errickson, Reed
ASM7 3:15.37Buquicchio, Chiara
Bis Sec 15--- DQPacini, Ilaria
BSB 13--- DQKaladzhian, Kira

 
Event 18  Men 18 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ASW 171 2:23.49Szuter, Maciej
ASM2 2:30.01Perini, Sergio
BSB 173 2:30.65Biggs, Kalvin
ASW 174 2:34.30Bajagilovic, Luka
ASM5 2:36.30Kantzelis, Iraklis
BSB 166 2:38.13Boyd, David
The Wolves7 2:46.09W, Joey
Bis Sec 158 2:51.14Sorenson, Dirk
Bis Sec 139 3:31.53Jin, Austin
ISP 15--- DQCook, Jamie

 
Event 19  Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 4:53.64ASW
A2 5:08.76BSB
A3 5:09.75Bis Sec
A4 5:15.91The Wolves
A5 6:19.69ASM
A--- DQISP

 
Event 20  Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 4:05.41ASW
A2 4:16.22BSB
A3 4:47.37ASM
A4 4:51.63ISP
A5 5:05.53Bis Sec

 
Event 21  Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

BSB 151 1:04.75Ammann, Mina
BSB 132 1:08.80Benham, Sophie
ASW 173 1:09.82Paruta, Sara
ASW 154 1:12.36Kyle, Isabella
Bis Sec 145 1:15.65Dirilgen, Fiona
Bsb A Team 156 1:17.39Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa

 
Event 21  Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSB 151 1:05.15Ammann, Mina
BSB 132 1:08.41Benham, Sophie
ASW 173 1:10.31Paruta, Sara
ASW 154 1:11.29Kyle, Isabella
Bis Sec 145 1:16.57Dirilgen, Fiona
Bsb A Team 156 1:16.84Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa
TASIS-VA 177 1:17.39Zec, Mara I
Bsb A Team 138 1:17.53Azanon Allen, Romilly
TASIS-VA 159 1:18.68Pacini, Elizabeth
The Wolves10 1:18.70R, Elena
Bis Sec 1411 1:21.01Papadimitriou, Sofia
The Wolves12 1:21.33A, Emily
ISP 1613 1:22.47Bradshaw, Maya
ASM14 1:27.16Serravalle, Carolina
ASM15 1:31.03Bergamo, Anna

 
Event 22  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

ASW 171 55.89Szuter, Maciej
ASM2 59.38Kantzelis, Iraklis
BSB 153 1:00.28Escardino Monter, Alexandre
ASW 174 1:00.55Bajagilovic, Luka
BSB 165 1:02.17Moutault, Fabian
The Wolves6 1:02.93W, Joey

 
Event 22  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

ASW 171 59.20Szuter, Maciej
BSB 152 1:00.83Escardino Monter, Alexandre
The Wolves3 1:01.08W, Joey
ASW 174 1:01.10Bajagilovic, Luka
ASM5 1:01.23Kantzelis, Iraklis
BSB 166 1:01.96Moutault, Fabian
ISP 157 1:07.16Sinclair, Joshua
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Bsb A Team 148 1:07.94Hunt, Thomas
ISP 159 1:08.71Moza Criado, Santiago
ASM10 1:11.92Manolopoulos, Andreas
Bis Sec 1611 1:15.26Leukhin, Roman
The Wolves12 1:16.57R, Tiago
ASM13 1:18.70Yonatan, Ilai
Bis Sec 1514 1:20.36Kehr, Jakob
ISP 15--- X1:26.97Cala, Samuel

 
Event 23  Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

The Wolves 161 1:11.57W, Gina
BSB 152 1:17.35Ammann, Mina
ASW 153 1:19.04Nestorov, Matilde
ASW 144 1:22.89Romeiro, Margarida
ASM5 1:23.18Buquicchio, Chiara
BSB 136 1:27.23Wesseling, Harriet

 
Event 23  Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

The Wolves 161 1:10.82W, Gina
BSB 152 1:13.22Ammann, Mina
ASW 153 1:19.93Nestorov, Matilde
ASM4 1:23.84Buquicchio, Chiara
ASW 145 1:24.97Romeiro, Margarida
BSB 136 1:26.27Wesseling, Harriet
The Wolves7 1:27.69L, Alice
ASM8 1:31.76Venturini, Isabella
ISP 179 1:33.92Slouf, Anna
ISP 1610 1:34.84Bradshaw, Maya
Bis Sec 1611 1:38.79Niarchou, Eleni Deniz
Bis Sec 1412 1:40.87Papadimitriou, Sofia

 
Event 24  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

ASM1 1:06.69Perini, Sergio
BSB 172 1:08.63Biggs, Kalvin
ASM3 1:10.20Buquicchio, Paolo
ASW 174 1:13.21Bajagilovic, Luka
ASW 165 1:14.03Lorge, Philippe
ISP 156 1:14.58Sinclair, Joshua

 
Event 24  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

ASM1 1:05.95Perini, Sergio
ASM2 1:09.89Buquicchio, Paolo
ASW 173 1:10.31Bajagilovic, Luka
BSB 174 1:11.13Biggs, Kalvin
ASW 165 1:15.04Lorge, Philippe
ISP 156 1:15.96Sinclair, Joshua
Bsb A Team 147 1:16.57Sadler, Maximillian

ISP 158 1:17.24Cook, Jamie
Bsb A Team 149 1:21.43Hunt, Thomas
The Wolves10 1:27.46P, Parker
Bis Sec 15--- DQCaddy, Leo
Bis Sec 15--- DQJimenz Schwarz, Federico
BSB 16--- DQTerterov, Artem

 
Event 25  Women 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
The Wolves1 5:18.01R, Isabel
ISP 152 5:31.74Varela Ferandez, Alba
ASW 153 5:40.52Kyle, Isabella
ASW 174 5:49.19Errickson, Reed
The Wolves5 6:14.07L, Alice
Bis Sec 146 6:21.81Dirilgen, Fiona
BSB 137 6:25.91Kaladzhian, Kira
Bis Sec 158 6:33.53Pacini, Ilaria
BSB 139 6:39.20Wesseling, Harriet

 
Event 26  Men 18 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ASW 171 4:31.24Szuter, Maciej
BSB 162 5:08.69Boyd, David
BSB 163 5:51.61Terterov, Artem
Bis Sec 154 6:27.89Kehr, Jakob
The Wolves5 6:28.73P, Parker
Bis Sec 156 6:51.26Jimenz Schwarz, Federico

 
Event 27  Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
The Wolves 161 1:10.67W, Gina
ISP 162 1:12.11Sidorovych, Mariya
BSB 133 1:19.75Benham, Sophie
Bis Sec 144 1:21.45Marcucci, Alice
BSB 175 1:24.60Baron, Anna
ASW 146 1:25.19Bruczko, Julia
ISP 177 1:28.57Slouf, Anna
ASW 178 1:29.33Errickson, Reed
Bsb A Team 159 1:31.69Van Asperen Gantuss, Anissa
Bis Sec 1510 1:33.19Pacini, Ilaria
The Wolves11 1:33.58R, Elena
Bsb A Team 13--- DQAzanon Allen, Romilly

 
Event 28  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ASW 161 1:09.36Paruta, Francesco
BSB 152 1:11.92Escardino Monter, Alexandre
ISP 153 1:12.69Cook, Jamie
BSB 164 1:13.02Boyd, David
The Wolves5 1:13.16W, Joey
Bis Sec 156 1:13.18Sorenson, Dirk
ASW 157 1:20.00Harris, Zidane
Bsb A Team 148 1:21.61Hunt, Thomas
Bis Sec 139 1:31.97Jin, Austin
ISP 1510 1:35.43Cala, Samuel
The Wolves11 1:43.22R, Tiago
Bsb A Team 14--- DNFSadler, Maximillian
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Event 29  Mixed 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:05.75BSB
A2 2:15.42ASM
A3 2:15.66ISP
A4 2:16.19Bis Sec
A5 2:16.98ASW
A6 2:20.30The Wolves
A7 2:32.75Bsb A Team
A8 2:40.83TASIS-VA


